产品规格书 STMHALL 北京世特美测控技术有限公司
SPECIFICATION BEIJING STM MEASUREMENT & CONTROL TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
产品名称 Model Name 产品型号 Model Type
霍尔开环电流传感器
Open Loop Current Transducer using the Hall Effect
SN3T_C4V6N
Version D.03
产品描述 Features

塑件 Material PA66+GF25%,UL94V0
标准 Standards PrEN 50178:1997
www.bjstmck.com 1
型号表 Model type table
型号
Model type
原边额定电流
Primary nominal RMS current
IPN(A)
原边测量电流范围
Primary current,measuring range
IPM(A)
精度
Accuracy  @25°C
%FS without offset
SN3T25C4V6N 25 75 2.2
SN3T50C4V6N 50 150 2.2
SN3T75C4V6N 75 225 2.2
SN3T100C4V6N 100 300 2.2
SN3T150C4V6N 150 450 2.2
SN3T200C4V6N 200 450 2.2
SN3T300C4V6N 300 450 2.2
电参数 Electrical data
Symbol 参数 Parameter Min Typ Max Unit
VC 辅助电源电压 Supply voltage（±5%） ±12…±15 V
Ic 电流消耗 Current consumption, VC=±15 50 mA